
Memorial Guy Dorchain – 21/04/2018 – KKS - Kortrijk 

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:21 

 1   KKS                    55.18   

 1403 VANNESTE LOTTE             

 2640 VERHEGGE MORGAN            

 2745 DUMEEZ MAITé               

 2646 DENYS LOTTE                

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:22 

 1   KKS A                  44.38   

 503 KANDI ALLAN*               

 1500 HERREMAN LARS              

 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN             

 463 ANSEELE KENNY              

 2   KKS B                  47.98   

 2766 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS          

 2424 TREMERIE JOSHUA            

 2426 VANDENHEEDE ARTHUR         

 470 VANGLABEKE LENNART         

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames Jeugdcriterium Uur=14:41 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.6 

 1 117 LOUAGIE LORE              AVR   13.53   04  

 2 598 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          HAC   13.67   03  

 3 725 VINCKE LIBELIA            HAC   13.80   03  

 4 65 KEYNGNAERT SANNE          FLAC  14.23   03  

 5 307 BREYE RUNE                AZW   14.36   03  

Reeks:2      Wind : -2.2 

 1 86 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE   AVR   14.67   04  

 2 390 GELDHOF MILA              AVR   14.77   03  

 3 318 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   14.78   03  

 4 842 DE VISCH HANNAH           MACW  16.49   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames Jeugdcriterium Uur=14:50 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 

 1 2756 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       HAC   13.30   02  

 2 2581 VLIEGHE JULIE             AZW   13.80   01  

 3 2640 VERHEGGE MORGAN           KKS   13.89   02  



 4 2423 CHAM CAMILLE              AVR   13.99   01  

 5 2543 MARREEL MARGOT            AVMO  14.21   02  

 6 2745 DUMEEZ MAITé              KKS   14.44   02  

 7 2646 DENYS LOTTE               KKS   15.18   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames Jeugdcriterium Uur=14:50 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0 

 1 2612 STEVENS SARA              AVR   14.24   02  

 2 3031 BAYART MANON              AZW   14.40   02  

 3 2893 VERMEERSCH MARGOT         AZW   14.85   02  

 4 2657 BILLIET EMMA              AZW   14.96   02  

 5 2875 ZIMMERMANN ISA            AZW   15.13   02  

 6 3155 FOSSEZ SHANIA             KKS   15.18   01  

 7 2663 MAEREVOET ISMAï           AZW   16.29   01  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:51 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.6 

 1 1486 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE        KKS   14.26  Sen 98  

 2 1751 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE        AZW   14.99  Sen 98  

 3 1328 HERMANS SARAH             AZW   15.01  Sen 98  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

 1 425 ABDILLAH MUBARAK*         FLAC  12.69   03  

 2 357 POPELIER MATHIJS          AZW   12.94   03  

 3 385 KEYNGNAERT MILAN          FLAC  13.05   03  

 4 809 DE CREMER HERVé           ASVO  13.15   04  

 5 688 DHONT GAUTHIER            ASVO  13.17   03  

 6 434 VERSTRAETE MART           AVR   13.47   04  

 7 446 TAERWE ARTHUR             KKS   13.51   03  

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 448 TACK KOBE                 KKS   12.94   04  

 2 942 DESMET MILAN              AZW   13.71   03  

 3 1526 BOURSIER HOWARD           USTA  13.88   03  

 4 450 BENOIT YORAN              KKS   14.97   03  

 5 451 RECOUR VICTOR  - NE       KKS   16.63   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:03 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 



 1 2766 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   12.32   02  

 2 2424 TREMERIE JOSHUA           KKS   12.34   02  

 3 2707 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   12.36   01  

 4 2400 VERSTRAETE SVEN           AVR   12.36   02  

 5 2426 VANDENHEEDE ARTHUR        KKS   13.35   01  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:08 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 1500 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   11.46  Sen 87  

 2 1948 RENSON MASSIMO - 81       FLAC  11.47  Sen 96  

 3 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   11.51  Sen 97  

 4 4628 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       FLAC  11.57  M35 82  

 5 464 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   12.12  Jun 99  

 6 503 KANDI ALLAN*              KKS   12.24  Jun 00  

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9 

 1 463 ANSEELE KENNY             KKS   11.86  Jun 99  

 2 470 VANGLABEKE LENNART        KKS   12.16  Jun 99  

 3 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   12.26  Sen 98  

 4 522 GOKOUNOUS - WOEDE THOMAS  KKS   12.35  Jun 99  

 5 236 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   12.37  Jun 00  

 

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=15:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 2390 DELEU FEMKE               FLAC  5'04.82  Sch 02  

 2 111 BUYSSE RIETE              VS    5'09.70  Jun 00  

 3 303 DHUYVETTERS MARLIES       AZW   5'12.13  Jun 99  

 4 131 MAHIEU SIEN               AZW   5'13.64  Jun 00  

 5 29 DELEU ILKE                FLAC  5'15.07  Jun 00  

 6 329 WASTIJN CHIARA            AZW   5'16.25  Cad 03  

 7 307 BREYE RUNE                AZW   5'20.40  Cad 03  

 8 1110 CROIS TESSSA              KAAG  5'23.25  Sen 95  

 9 1101 POPELIER MARGOT           FLAC  5'27.62  Cad 04  

 10 3275 MONTAIGNE JANI            AVR   5'28.19  Sch 01  

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 1170 GOUDESEUNE JONATHAN       FLAC  4'06.90  Sen 98  

 2 1425 QUATACKER FEINSE          FLAC  4'13.29  Sen 95  

 3 4507 DESCHODT BERT             AZW   4'16.46  M35 81  



 4 7078 LECOEUCHE ARNAUD          JSMC  4'16.68  M40 73  

 5 118 DEMEESTERE KEVIN          AZW   4'19.09  Jun 00  

 6 1496 MARICAU FLORENS           KKS   4'21.32  Sen 96  

 7 3009 VANDENBROUCKE ARNAUD      JSMC  4'28.20  Sen 92  

 8 2176 CALLENS STEVEN            KKS   4'28.93  Sen 89  

 9 2760 VANHOUTTEGHEM JUUL        AZW   4'30.55  Sch 01  

 10 2363 DEMEESTERE ROBIN          AZW   4'31.97  Sch 02  

 11 7079 HALLEZ JEREMY             JSMC  4'33.56  M35 82  

 12 2425 PATTYN RUBEN              KKS   4'43.39  Sch 01  

 13 5986 DEMEESTERE LIEVEN         AZW   4'45.69  M45 72  

 14 4335 PAUWELYN JOOST            FLAC  4'46.09  M45 71  

 15 453 MOL DAAN                  KKS   5'43.04  Cad 04  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

 1 2640 VERHEGGE MORGAN           KKS   27.70   02  

 2 725 VINCKE LIBELIA            HAC   27.85  Cad 03  

 3 2573 LUYSSEN LIESL             AZW   28.04   02  

 4 2581 VLIEGHE JULIE             AZW   28.31   01  

 5 2745 DUMEEZ MAITé              KKS   29.13   02  

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 322 SPEELEVELD LAURA          AZW   29.77  Cad 03  

 2 2646 DENYS LOTTE               KKS   30.22   02  

 3 2543 MARREEL MARGOT            AVMO  30.32   02  

 4 2575 TOMME HELENA              AZW   30.33   02  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 1277 QUATACKER LORE            FLAC  27.71  Sen 98  

 2 1486 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE        KKS   28.72  Sen 98  

 3 303 DHUYVETTERS MARLIES       AZW   29.16  Jun 99  

 4 1403 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   29.41  Sen 97  

 5 1328 HERMANS SARAH             AZW   30.46  Sen 98  

 6 1751 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE        AZW   30.68  Sen 98  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren Jeugdcriterium Uur=16:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 

 1 201 CAPPAERT ACHILLES         HCO   24.66   03  

 2 357 POPELIER MATHIJS          AZW   25.60   03  



 3 688 DHONT GAUTHIER            ASVO  26.71   03  

 4 446 TAERWE ARTHUR             KKS   26.74   03  

 5 408 STEVENS TOBIAS            AVR   26.94   04  

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 448 TACK KOBE                 KKS   26.79   04  

 2 89 PRIEM VICTOR              AVR   27.30   04  

 3 359 SPEELEVELD CéDRIC         AZW   29.12   04  

 4 450 BENOIT YORAN              KKS   31.03   03  

 5 451 RECOUR VICTOR  - NE       KKS   37.62   03  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren Jeugdcriterium Uur=16:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2300 BRIDOUX SYLAS             AVMO  24.82   01  

 2 2424 TREMERIE JOSHUA           KKS   25.05   02  

 3 2383 LEJEUNE JENS              FLAC  25.14   01  

 4 2400 VERSTRAETE SVEN           AVR   25.25   02  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.2 

 1 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   22.71  Sen 97  

 2 1948 RENSON MASSIMO - 81       FLAC  23.17  Sen 96  

 3 1500 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   23.24  Sen 87  

 4 4628 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       FLAC  23.31  M35 82  

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1608 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   24.2   Sen 85  

 2 503 KANDI ALLAN*              KKS   24.4   Jun 00  

 3 1496 MARICAU FLORENS           KKS   27.4   Sen 96  

 

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:45 

 1 2884 FOSSEZ BRANDON            KKS   8.26m   02  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:35 

 1 444 VANDEWALLE FEBE           ASVO  27.83m   03  

 2 318 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   21.59m   03  

 3 843 DEMEESTER ELINE           MACW  15.82m   03  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:35 

 1 2391 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  25.92m   02 



 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:35 

 1 1842 DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE      ACG   30.84m  Sen 90  

 2 134 VANASTEN TESSA            AZW   24.84m  Jun 00  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren Jeugdcriterium Uur=15:40 

 1 1046 DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK        AVR   10.62m -0.1  03  

 2 89 PRIEM VICTOR              AVR   9.82m -1.0  04  

 3 408 STEVENS TOBIAS            AVR   9.20m -1.9  04  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren Jeugdcriterium Uur=15:41 

 1 2383 LEJEUNE JENS              FLAC  12.06m -1.6  01  

 2 2707 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   11.92m -0.9  01  

 3 2297 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  10.74m -1.2  02  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:21 

 1 464 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   11.45m   99  

 2 236 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   10.00m   00  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=16:23 

 1 7190 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         JSMC  12.93m  M40 73  

 2 1612 DENOLF OLIVIER            KKS   11.50m  Sen 98  

 3 7436 DUTHOO LAURENT            JSMC  10.89m  M45 70  

 4 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   9.05m  Sen 98  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames Jeugdcriterium Uur=16:51 

 1 598 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          HAC   10.03m -1.2  03  

 2 390 GELDHOF MILA              AVR   9.37m -0.9  03  

 3 843 DEMEESTER ELINE           MACW  9.14m -0.2  03  

 4 318 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   7.80m -0.8  03  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames Jeugdcriterium Uur=16:54 

 1 2756 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       HAC   10.56m -0.4  02  

 2 2423 CHAM CAMILLE              AVR   10.05m +0.0  01  

 3 2612 STEVENS SARA              AVR   8.91m -2.0  02  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:37 

 1 809 DE CREMER HERVé           ASVO  11.04m  04  

 2 1526 BOURSIER HOWARD           USTA  7.47m   03  



 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:57 

 1 2156 STANDAERT BRECHT          DEIN  38.86m   01  

 2 2707 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   38.24m   01  

 3 2383 LEJEUNE JENS              FLAC  36.88m   01  

 4 2301 BRIDOUX SIEBE             AVMO  31.11m   02  

 5 2766 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   30.86m   02  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:22 

 1 842 DE VISCH HANNAH           MACW  7.33m   03  

 2 843 DEMEESTER ELINE           MACW  7.20m   03  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:23 

 1 2573 LUYSSEN LIESL             AZW   9.20m   02  

 2 2423 CHAM CAMILLE              AVR   9.19m   01  

 3 2493 DECLERCK TINE             AVMO  9.04m   02  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:38 

 1 434 VERSTRAETE MART           AVR   33.20m   04  

 2 1526 BOURSIER HOWARD           USTA  23.25m   03  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=17:56 

 1 809 DE CREMER HERVé           ASVO  5.40m -1.1  04  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:58 

 1 2300 BRIDOUX SYLAS             AVMO  5.50m -0.7  01  

 2 2766 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   4.95m -1.1  02  

 3 2301 BRIDOUX SIEBE             AVMO  4.59m -1.9  02  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:58 

 1 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   5.82m -0.7 Sen 98  

 2 236 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   5.26m -0.6 Jun 00  

 


